

Present : Sri M.K. Rai
Addl District Judge 3rd Court, Burdwan.

Order no. 113 dated 15.07.25

Today is fixed for taking steps regarding proceedings of execution positively id necessary order.

D/hr files a petition, prays time for taking steps .

Hd. Considered. Prayer is allowed as last and final chance.

To 24.07.25 for taking steps regarding proceedings of execution positively id necessary order.

D/C by me,

Addl District Judge,3rd Court,Bwn.

Addl District Judge,3rd Court,Bwn,