

M.Ex- 04 of 06 (163 of 14)

Order no. 116 dated 14.08.25

Today is fixed for execution report of notice u/o 21 Rule 66 of C.P.C.

D/hr files lawyer's hazira.

No report is received by this court.

To 25.08.25 for awaiting execution report.

D/C by me,

Addl District Judge,3rd Court,Bwn.

Addl District Judge,3rd Court,Bwn,