

M.Ex- 04 of 06 (163 of 14)

Order no. 125 dated 15.12.25

Today is fixed for taking fresh steps regarding execution of Notice u/o 21 Rule 66 of C.P.C.

D/hr files prays time for taking steps by filing a petition.

Hd. Considered. Prayer is allowed as last and final chance.

To 02.01.26 for taking fresh steps positively.

D/C by me,

Addl District Judge, 3rd Court, Bwn.      Addl District Judge, 3rd Court, Bwn,